
2025 APEX TURKEY TROT 5K  - RESULTS
November 22, 2025        Apex, NC

Results by Peak of Running, Apex NC

www.peakofrunning.com

Place Bib Name Age Chip Time Gun Time

OVERALL FEMALE
1. 439 Buchli, Kayli 26 19:54 19:56

2. 446 Campbell, Chloe 13 20:37 20:38

3. 634 Portnoy, Michaela 13 22:41 22:43

OVERALL MALE
1. 476 Dolwick, Alex 28 17:26 17:27

2. 504 Goode, Sam 14 17:41 17:42

3. 453 Cedeno, Jacob 17 17:47 17:48

FEMALE AGE RESULTS
Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Female 12 & Under

1 469 Davoile, Rachel 12 22:47 22:48

2 540 Johnson, Audrey 9 25:59 26:02

3 409 Baynes, Gemma 12 26:04 26:06

4 463 Cumbee, Charlotte 9 26:08 26:09

5 576 MacNaughton, Addie 12 25:51 26:09

6 654 Rybarczyk, Anna 10 26:17 26:19

7 646 Robinson, Parker 9 27:49 28:10

8 674 Smithmyer, Greer 10 28:26 28:30

9 535 Jesperson, Elizabeth 12 28:46 28:49

10 626 Pescosolido, Jocelyn 7 28:50 29:02

11 627 Pescosolido, Sylvia 9 29:40 29:51

12 402 Aikens, Emmaline 11 29:04 29:55

13 681 Starritt, Emma 11 30:10 30:12

14 697 Thompson, Aspen 11 30:08 30:19

15 408 Baynes, Charlie 10 30:34 30:37

16 747 Zhu, Claire 11 35:12 35:20

17 473 DiTomasso, Natalie 9 35:20 35:24

18 449 Canning, Lucy 12 35:10 35:30

19 444 Burnette, Leah 12 35:40 35:43

20 478 Dongre, Anandita 10 38:09 38:12

21 536 Jesperson, Sarah 10 38:25 38:29

22 501 Goode, Claire 8 38:25 38:32

http://www.peakofrunning.com/


23 410 Baynes, Piper 10 38:31 38:34

24 455 Chase, Evie 11 37:59 38:44

25 526 HU, Ivy 10 39:23 39:26

26 721 Wang, Chloe 10 39:26 39:29

27 647 Robinson, Taylor 11 39:42 40:02

28 415 Bhuva, Devanshi 8 40:27 41:12

29 401 Aarya, Srishti 6 41:00 41:30

30 551 King, Sloan 6 44:21 44:56

31 529 Jaffey, Zoe 10 44:22 44:56

32 669 Silva, Elianna 6 44:50 45:05

33 509 Harris, Emerson 9 44:43 45:27

34 667 Silva, Emilia 11 45:43 45:48

Female 13-18

1 665 Sharma, Tanveer 16 23:50 23:54

2 600 Morton, Alyssa 15 24:41 24:44

3 684 Stone, Cate 14 25:04 25:11

4 718 Waite, Elizabeth 13 26:51 27:01

5 555 Lazaro, Ava 15 27:31 27:37

6 740 Winkelman, Octavia 17 28:23 28:39

7 507 Halula, Kaitlyn 13 28:39 28:42

8 485 Endicott, Claire 14 29:58 30:01

9 428 Bondempally, Nidhi Chandrika 13 35:18 35:31

10 404 Aswal, Kiara 13 35:48 35:51

11 752 Zipparo, Annabelle 13 37:43 38:17

12 753 Zipparo, Gabrielle 16 40:33 41:06

Female 19-24

1 738 Williamson, Ashleigh 23 25:16 25:26

2 580 Marbell, Toni 23 33:00 34:03

3 565 Leiper, Cassady 23 35:26 35:44

4 731 Weinstein, Talia 20 43:57 44:07

Female 25-29

1 500 Gooch, Kara 25 28:14 28:18

2 616 Osullivan, Madison 29 29:36 29:46

3 692 Swirski, Kate 25 34:31 34:59

4 750 Ziermann, Keeley 26 53:02 53:34

Female 30-34

1 451 Carpenter, Ashley 33 26:25 26:26

2 716 Wagner, Claudia 32 27:50 28:01

3 610 O'Connell, Natalie 33 31:18 31:34

4 679 Stanley, Shannon 33 38:23 39:17

5 748 Ziermann, Brenna 30 41:07 41:40

6 642 Reichard, Emily 31 52:59 53:31



7 677 Stackhouse, Lindsay 34 54:55 55:56

8 661 Sciacca, Alex 33 55:04 56:00

Female 35-39

1 581 Marshburn, Mallory 35 25:51 26:04

2 732 Weitekamp, Chelsea 37 25:58 26:12

3 528 Huffman, Carrie 38 27:50 28:10

4 433 Brenner, Stacie 39 28:25 28:37

5 625 Perry, Kourtney 38 28:51 29:02

6 630 Pierson, Kimberly 38 32:00 32:26

7 704 Van Hoever, Chrissie 39 34:12 34:27

8 510 Harris, Julie 39 33:47 34:30

9 682 Stern, Rachel 36 37:39 38:15

10 461 Crouch, Laura 38 38:52 39:20

11 603 Mullen, Casey 35 39:25 39:47

12 645 Robinson, Caroline 37 39:45 40:05

13 746 Youd, Susie 38 42:14 42:39

14 673 Smith, jessica 38 43:17 43:56

15 460 Crabtree, Rachel 37 54:01 54:51

16 430 Bowen, Abby 37 1:02:33 1:03:59

Female 40-44

1 582 Marsini, Jill 42 26:37 27:00

2 685 Stone, Emily 44 27:04 27:10

3 524 Hommel, Kim 44 27:09 27:12

4 699 Thornton, Amber 42 27:03 27:13

5 520 Hernandez, Liliana 43 28:32 28:46

6 541 Johnson, Anne 40 29:00 29:04

7 605 Naughton, Lindsay 42 28:58 29:13

8 722 Wang, Allison 42 29:33 29:45

9 405 Barnett, Lindsay 42 31:11 31:22

10 633 Poffo, Suzana 44 31:13 31:25

11 424 Blazek, Kerry 44 31:32 31:53

12 480 Dupree, Kate 44 32:10 32:37

13 689 Suchanek, Amanda 41 32:42 33:01

14 571 London, Sarah 44 33:09 33:21

15 468 Davoile, Christina 42 33:32 33:40

16 690 Sunwar, Sarita 41 33:37 33:50

17 563 LeGrand, Kristen 41 34:26 34:35

18 471 Dickerson, Jordan 42 35:20 35:43
19 615 Okarmus, Monica 40 35:33 35:50

20 691 Svinis, Melanie 44 35:39 35:59

21 443 Burdick, Melissa 41 39:45 40:09

22 757 Martini, Heather 40 44:53 45:28

23 549 King, Emily 40 56:26 57:26

Female 45-49



1 426 Bolin, Jessica 46 25:50 25:59

2 403 Aikens, Rebecca 46 29:06 29:58

3 486 Endicott, Katie 45 29:56 30:02

4 516 Hauser, Jaime 47 30:39 31:01

5 641 Raschke, Lisa 49 31:24 31:32

6 712 Vilchez, Marina 48 32:00 32:09

7 577 Malmberg, Anna 48 32:07 32:20

8 755 Zipparo, Stephanie 45 32:59 33:35

9 599 Morales, Suzi 47 35:06 35:33

10 475 DiTomasso, Katrina 48 35:12 35:58

11 503 Goode, Laura 45 47:42 48:41

Female 50-54

1 472 DiGiorgio, Rhonda 53 24:42 24:48

2 694 Taylor, Jennifer 52 27:18 27:26

3 743 Woodruff, Donna 54 28:10 28:29

4 671 Simonds, Jeannie 51 28:21 28:39

5 572 Lopes/Berkas, Vanessa 51 29:40 29:52

6 655 Saiz, Dina 54 31:14 31:26

7 517 Hayer, Dawn 54 36:32 36:40

8 578 Malmberg, Heidi 51 36:29 36:42

Female 55-59

1 574 Lord, Lisa 55 30:51 30:58

2 620 Parker, Lara 55 34:43 34:45

3 751 Ziermann, Terri 57 42:26 43:04

4 437 Buchheit, Mary Ellen 58 43:40 44:22

Female 60-64

1 660 SCHUELER, LORI 61 26:01 26:08

2 440 Buehler, Debi 62 30:57 31:03

3 688 Strotmeyer, Valerie 61 32:29 33:29

4 573 Lopez, Zoraida 60 33:27 33:34

5 612 O'Connell, Susan 62 34:10 34:27

6 640 Ramos, Christine 62 34:06 35:04

7 637 Quaintance, Karen 60 46:50 46:56

Female 65-69

1 724 Webb, Sandra 66 45:31 45:40

Female 70 & Up

1 546 King, Barbara 82 45:13 45:19

MALE AGE RESULTS



Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Male 12 & Under

1 411 Bean, Jay 7 20:33 20:36

2 554 Kramer, Noah 12 20:28 20:39

3 494 Garbett, Ryne 11 22:59 23:00

4 624 Perry, Isaiah 8 23:12 23:22

5 683 Stone, Carter 9 24:29 24:35

6 493 Fulwider, Dylan 11 24:44 24:48

7 702 Ubior, Dylan 10 25:26 25:35

8 474 DiTomasso, Noah 11 25:58 26:00

9 557 Lazaro, Jameson 11 26:09 26:16

10 423 Blazek, Connor 12 25:56 26:17

11 564 LeGrand, TJ 12 26:13 26:18

12 506 Halula, Connor 10 26:23 26:25

13 583 Marsini, Nathan 9 26:03 26:27

14 735 White, Hayden 11 26:17 26:33

15 597 Morales, Joel (JT) 10 26:26 26:34

16 515 Hauser, Aaron 12 26:35 26:50

17 406 Bassler, Daniel 12 26:40 26:50

18 658 Schoonover, Issa 9 27:16 27:19

19 522 Hernandez, Samuel 10 27:31 27:44

20 629 Pierson, Connor 8 27:36 28:00

21 569 London, Colin 9 28:49 29:00

22 700 Toms, Patrick 8 30:20 30:23

23 492 Fu, Alvin 12 30:27 30:28

24 435 Brown, Lochlan 8 30:02 30:28

25 668 Silva, Gabriel 9 30:51 30:54

26 434 Brown, Bennett 10 31:17 31:21

27 496 Gerber, Ronin 9 31:32 31:50

28 481 Dupree, Mason 10 32:10 32:36

29 631 Poffo, Eduardo 11 32:29 32:40

30 458 Conklin, Mitchel 12 32:38 32:41

31 614 O'Connor, Shawn 11 32:56 33:10

32 562 LeGrand, Charlie 8 34:18 34:28

33 705 Van Hoever, Finn 9 34:13 34:28

34 511 Harris, Lincoln 7 33:46 34:29

35 713 Vosburg, Trenton 12 34:24 34:29

36 416 Biehl, Ethan 8 34:37 34:50

37 725 Weber, Asher 9 36:33 36:39

38 550 King, Jonathan 10 38:03 38:30

39 462 Crouch, Sawyer 11 38:43 39:10

40 442 Burdick, Henry 10 39:45 40:09

41 649 Ross, Truett 10 40:34 40:35

42 714 Wadeson, Ezekiel (Zeke) 12 40:32 40:36

43 429 Bontrager, Oliver 8 41:34 42:00

44 744 Youd, Jasper 6 42:14 42:39

45 613 O'Connor, Declan 9 43:05 43:41



46 709 Vilchez, Elias 12 44:39 44:49

47 420 Blackman, Nick 12 48:14 48:37

Male 13-18

1 454 Cedeno, Jonathan 17 18:18 18:19

2 530 Jaquillard, Caleb 16 18:36 18:37

3 414 Berkas, Nicolas 17 19:34 19:35

4 656 Salem, Rohan 13 20:32 20:34

5 650 Ross, Sawyer 13 21:11 21:12

6 618 Parker, Finn 15 21:54 21:55

7 588 Mascherino, Max 13 22:57 22:59

8 407 Bassler, Liam 14 23:19 23:23

9 737 Wilkinson, Asher 15 23:25 23:26

10 638 Rahul, Ved 13 24:16 24:17

11 497 Ghali, Luke 15 24:05 24:22

12 465 Cumbee, Parker 13 24:25 24:27

13 425 Bolin, James 16 24:21 24:30

14 710 Vilchez, Emilio 14 25:47 25:57

15 570 London, Ethan 13 26:22 26:32

16 727 Weinstein, Evan 17 30:35 30:35

17 418 Blackman, Charlie 14 32:30 32:35

18 548 King, Colton 13 33:32 33:34

19 427 Bolin, John Martin 13 33:39 33:48

20 538 Jesperson, Nathan 15 52:04 53:15

Male 19-24

1 623 Percival/Shim, Sebastian 19 18:05 18:06

2 664 Sharma, Rajveer 19 21:22 21:26

3 608 O’Connor, Danny 23 25:20 25:28

4 636 Putnam, Zach 24 27:35 27:49

Male 25-29

1 703 Valentin, Hans 29 24:59 25:10

2 687 Strickland, Will 25 28:15 28:20

3 482 Egel, Jack 29 1:00:00 1:01:00

Male 30-34

1 559 Leal, Anthony 32 26:30 26:49

2 652 Rowe, Alexander 33 27:50 28:13

Male 35-39

1 489 Figueroa, Jason 35 19:45 19:47

2 672 Smith, Adam 37 20:06 20:07

3 412 Bean, Thomas 37 20:33 20:37

4 680 Stanley, Zach 36 21:01 21:03

5 676 Speight, Kyle 39 22:41 22:49

6 431 Bowen, Mark 36 24:31 24:53



7 514 Haug Baltzell, Asher 36 25:22 25:44

8 542 Johnson, Jacob 38 25:57 26:02

9 584 Martin, Chris 38 27:09 27:23

10 525 Hornaday, Dylan 36 27:53 28:05

11 695 Tennyson, Christopher 36 27:50 28:10

12 675 Smithmyer, Greg 39 28:26 28:30

13 741 Woerheide, Andrew 38 28:10 29:07

14 628 Pierson, Christopher 38 28:43 29:09

15 659 Schoonover, Ken 37 29:06 29:41

16 651 Rothenburger, Steven 39 30:51 31:13

17 417 Biehl, Joshua 39 34:37 34:50

18 726 Weber, Daniel 37 36:53 37:00

19 518 Hemric, Jeff 35 37:40 38:15

20 745 Youd, Nate 37 41:37 42:41

21 670 Silva, Jorge 35 44:49 45:05

22 587 Martini, John 39 56:29 57:29

Male 40-44

1 706 Van Hoever, Paul 40 19:51 19:53

2 632 Poffo, Robson 42 20:36 20:46

3 448 Canning, Greg 43 22:05 22:23

4 592 McManus, Sam 41 22:21 22:29

5 466 Damico, Matt 41 24:34 24:37

6 604 Naughton, Joe 43 24:46 25:00

7 495 Gerber, Ron 41 24:49 25:06

8 519 Hendrix, Justin 44 25:07 25:21

9 499 Goldstein, David 43 26:42 26:45

10 560 Lee, James 44 27:20 27:33

11 521 Hernandez, Ricardo 42 27:33 27:47

12 601 Morton, Matt 43 29:25 29:30

13 561 LeGrand, Brad 43 29:48 29:57

14 422 Blazek, Andrew 43 29:37 29:58

15 719 Waite, Jonathan 41 30:34 30:46

16 639 Rajbanshi, Bikesh 42 36:29 37:07

17 547 King, Brian 43 38:03 38:30

18 585 Martin, Paul 42 38:04 38:42

19 590 McAlister, Worth 40 54:00 54:51

Male 45-49

1 686 Stone, Sion 45 19:11 19:13

2 450 Caperton, Austin 45 21:59 22:04

3 594 Miller, Matthew 47 23:37 23:46

4 545 Kedrowski, Ryan 49 23:57 24:02

5 589 Mayer, David 46 24:34 24:50

6 736 White, John 49 26:17 26:34

7 568 London, Christopher 49 26:27 26:37

8 556 Lazaro, David 46 27:01 27:08



9 447 Campbell, Keith 45 27:06 27:14

10 739 Winkelman, Kirk 46 27:07 27:25

11 533 Jaquillard, Matt 46 27:23 27:45

12 513 Hassell, Kevin 46 28:16 28:24

13 502 Goode, Ed 46 31:34 31:40

14 479 Dupree, John 47 32:10 32:37

15 488 Esterrich, Tomas 45 37:15 37:34

16 730 Weinstein, Philip 49 43:56 44:06

17 598 Morales, Jon 48 45:26 45:53

18 539 Jesperson, Ryan 45 52:04 53:15

Male 50-54

1 648 Romero, Carlos 53 23:11 23:14

2 467 Davis, Ethan 54 27:38 27:46

3 666 Shim, Wesley 54 29:09 29:14

4 754 Zipparo, Mike 52 28:54 29:26

5 591 McGowan, Josh 51 30:05 30:13

6 579 Marbell, Anthony 51 30:01 31:04

7 644 Robbins, Jim 51 31:33 31:57

8 464 Cumbee, Carson 50 32:41 33:02

9 498 Ghali, Peter 50 34:33 34:59

10 701 Treffinger, Bill 52 34:31 35:17

11 756 McCabe, Sean 52 36:24 36:27

12 508 Harding, Roger 54 42:11 42:38

13 711 Vilchez, Emilio Ulises 51 42:49 44:11

14 728 Weinstein, George 52 44:35 45:05

15 419 Blackman, Edward 52 48:21 48:45

Male 55-59

1 575 Lord, Paul 57 24:00 24:06

2 413 Berkas, Jason 55 24:03 24:09

3 720 Wallace, Andrew 57 24:59 25:11

4 619 Parker, Jason 55 25:28 25:30

5 512 Hartman, Todd 56 25:23 25:32

6 477 Dolwick, Pat 59 26:43 26:52

7 693 Taylor, Andrew 59 28:26 28:44

8 558 Lea, Dallas 58 30:23 30:47

9 622 Pennisi, Joe 58 34:53 35:11

10 617 Pankow, Wallace 56 38:43 39:01

11 749 Ziermann, Christian 57 52:56 53:33

Male 60-64

1 593 Mercer, Robert 60 24:19 24:22

2 505 Goudreau, Robert 62 24:24 24:38

3 457 Colwell, Thomas 60 24:55 25:00

4 452 Carter, Michael 61 27:09 27:14

5 708 Vannatta, Jhan 64 30:16 30:24



6 470 Despain, Scott 62 30:18 31:20

7 596 Moore, Shawn 64 32:20 32:35

8 607 Nowak, Allan 61 32:18 32:37

9 609 O'Connell, Bruce 63 33:44 33:59

10 438 Buchheit, Mike 60 38:25 39:05

11 643 Ricks, Eric 61 39:12 39:32

12 445 Byington, Scott 60 40:59 41:23

Male 65-69

1 717 Waite, Daniel 69 30:53 31:04

2 662 Sciacca, Mike 68 32:29 33:29

3 441 Buehler, Jeffrey 65 35:45 36:07

Male 70 & Up

1 543 Kaznowski, Kaz 70 33:37 34:03

2 436 Brown, Vic 75 36:31 37:15

3 723 Webb, Ed 76 46:50 46:58

OVERALL 
Place Bib Name Age Gender GunTime

1 476 Dolwick, Alex 28 M 17:27

2 504 Goode, Sam 14 M 17:42

3 453 Cedeno, Jacob 17 M 17:48

4 623 Percival/Shim, Sebastian 19 M 18:06

5 454 Cedeno, Jonathan 17 M 18:19

6 530 Jaquillard, Caleb 16 M 18:37

7 686 Stone, Sion 45 M 19:13

8 414 Berkas, Nicolas 17 M 19:35

9 489 Figueroa, Jason 35 M 19:47

10 706 Van Hoever, Paul 40 M 19:53

11 439 Buchli, Kayli 26 F 19:56

12 672 Smith, Adam 37 M 20:07

13 656 Salem, Rohan 13 M 20:34

14 411 Bean, Jay 7 M 20:36

15 412 Bean, Thomas 37 M 20:37

16 446 Campbell, Chloe 13 F 20:38

17 554 Kramer, Noah 12 M 20:39

18 632 Poffo, Robson 42 M 20:46

19 680 Stanley, Zach 36 M 21:03

20 650 Ross, Sawyer 13 M 21:12

21 664 Sharma, Rajveer 19 M 21:26

22 618 Parker, Finn 15 M 21:55

23 450 Caperton, Austin 45 M 22:04

24 448 Canning, Greg 43 M 22:23

25 592 McManus, Sam 41 M 22:29



26 634 Portnoy, Michaela 13 F 22:43

27 469 Davoile, Rachel 12 F 22:48

28 676 Speight, Kyle 39 M 22:49

29 588 Mascherino, Max 13 M 22:59

30 494 Garbett, Ryne 11 M 23:00

31 648 Romero, Carlos 53 M 23:14

32 624 Perry, Isaiah 8 M 23:22

33 407 Bassler, Liam 14 M 23:23

34 737 Wilkinson, Asher 15 M 23:26

35 594 Miller, Matthew 47 M 23:46

36 665 Sharma, Tanveer 16 F 23:54

37 545 Kedrowski, Ryan 49 M 24:02

38 575 Lord, Paul 57 M 24:06

39 413 Berkas, Jason 55 M 24:09

40 638 Rahul, Ved 13 M 24:17

41 497 Ghali, Luke 15 M 24:22

42 593 Mercer, Robert 60 M 24:22

43 465 Cumbee, Parker 13 M 24:27

44 425 Bolin, James 16 M 24:30

45 683 Stone, Carter 9 M 24:35

46 466 Damico, Matt 41 M 24:37

47 505 Goudreau, Robert 62 M 24:38

48 600 Morton, Alyssa 15 F 24:44

49 493 Fulwider, Dylan 11 M 24:48

50 472 DiGiorgio, Rhonda 53 F 24:48

51 589 Mayer, David 46 M 24:50

52 431 Bowen, Mark 36 M 24:53

53 604 Naughton, Joe 43 M 25:00

54 457 Colwell, Thomas 60 M 25:00

55 495 Gerber, Ron 41 M 25:06

56 703 Valentin, Hans 29 M 25:10

57 684 Stone, Cate 14 F 25:11

58 720 Wallace, Andrew 57 M 25:11

59 519 Hendrix, Justin 44 M 25:21

60 738 Williamson, Ashleigh 23 F 25:26

61 608 O’Connor, Danny 23 M 25:28

62 619 Parker, Jason 55 M 25:30

63 512 Hartman, Todd 56 M 25:32

64 702 Ubior, Dylan 10 M 25:35

65 514 Haug Baltzell, Asher 36 M 25:44

66 710 Vilchez, Emilio 14 M 25:57

67 426 Bolin, Jessica 46 F 25:59

68 474 DiTomasso, Noah 11 M 26:00

69 542 Johnson, Jacob 38 M 26:02

70 540 Johnson, Audrey 9 F 26:02

71 581 Marshburn, Mallory 35 F 26:04

72 409 Baynes, Gemma 12 F 26:06



73 660 SCHUELER, LORI 61 F 26:08

74 463 Cumbee, Charlotte 9 F 26:09

75 576 MacNaughton, Addie 12 F 26:09

76 732 Weitekamp, Chelsea 37 F 26:12

77 557 Lazaro, Jameson 11 M 26:16

78 423 Blazek, Connor 12 M 26:17

79 564 LeGrand, TJ 12 M 26:18

80 654 Rybarczyk, Anna 10 F 26:19

81 506 Halula, Connor 10 M 26:25

82 451 Carpenter, Ashley 33 F 26:26

83 583 Marsini, Nathan 9 M 26:27

84 570 London, Ethan 13 M 26:32

85 735 White, Hayden 11 M 26:33

86 597 Morales, Joel (JT) 10 M 26:34

87 736 White, John 49 M 26:34

88 568 London, Christopher 49 M 26:37

89 499 Goldstein, David 43 M 26:45

90 559 Leal, Anthony 32 M 26:49

91 515 Hauser, Aaron 12 M 26:50

92 406 Bassler, Daniel 12 M 26:50

93 477 Dolwick, Pat 59 M 26:52

94 582 Marsini, Jill 42 F 27:00

95 718 Waite, Elizabeth 13 F 27:01

96 556 Lazaro, David 46 M 27:08

97 685 Stone, Emily 44 F 27:10

98 524 Hommel, Kim 44 F 27:12

99 699 Thornton, Amber 42 F 27:13

100 452 Carter, Michael 61 M 27:14

101 447 Campbell, Keith 45 M 27:14

102 658 Schoonover, Issa 9 M 27:19

103 584 Martin, Chris 38 M 27:23

104 739 Winkelman, Kirk 46 M 27:25

105 694 Taylor, Jennifer 52 F 27:26

106 560 Lee, James 44 M 27:33

107 555 Lazaro, Ava 15 F 27:37

108 522 Hernandez, Samuel 10 M 27:44

109 533 Jaquillard, Matt 46 M 27:45

110 467 Davis, Ethan 54 M 27:46

111 521 Hernandez, Ricardo 42 M 27:47

112 636 Putnam, Zach 24 M 27:49

113 629 Pierson, Connor 8 M 28:00

114 716 Wagner, Claudia 32 F 28:01

115 525 Hornaday, Dylan 36 M 28:05

116 695 Tennyson, Christopher 36 M 28:10

117 646 Robinson, Parker 9 F 28:10

118 528 Huffman, Carrie 38 F 28:10

119 652 Rowe, Alexander 33 M 28:13



120 500 Gooch, Kara 25 F 28:18

121 687 Strickland, Will 25 M 28:20

122 513 Hassell, Kevin 46 M 28:24

123 743 Woodruff, Donna 54 F 28:29

124 674 Smithmyer, Greer 10 F 28:30

125 675 Smithmyer, Greg 39 M 28:30

126 433 Brenner, Stacie 39 F 28:37

127 740 Winkelman, Octavia 17 F 28:39

128 671 Simonds, Jeannie 51 F 28:39

129 507 Halula, Kaitlyn 13 F 28:42

130 693 Taylor, Andrew 59 M 28:44

131 520 Hernandez, Liliana 43 F 28:46

132 535 Jesperson, Elizabeth 12 F 28:49

133 569 London, Colin 9 M 29:00

134 625 Perry, Kourtney 38 F 29:02

135 626 Pescosolido, Jocelyn 7 F 29:02

136 541 Johnson, Anne 40 F 29:04

137 741 Woerheide, Andrew 38 M 29:07

138 628 Pierson, Christopher 38 M 29:09

139 605 Naughton, Lindsay 42 F 29:13

140 666 Shim, Wesley 54 M 29:14

141 754 Zipparo, Mike 52 M 29:26

142 601 Morton, Matt 43 M 29:30

143 659 Schoonover, Ken 37 M 29:41

144 722 Wang, Allison 42 F 29:45

145 616 Osullivan, Madison 29 F 29:46

146 627 Pescosolido, Sylvia 9 F 29:51

147 572 Lopes/Berkas, Vanessa 51 F 29:52

148 402 Aikens, Emmaline 11 F 29:55

149 561 LeGrand, Brad 43 M 29:57

150 403 Aikens, Rebecca 46 F 29:58

151 422 Blazek, Andrew 43 M 29:58

152 485 Endicott, Claire 14 F 30:01

153 486 Endicott, Katie 45 F 30:02

154 681 Starritt, Emma 11 F 30:12

155 591 McGowan, Josh 51 M 30:13

156 697 Thompson, Aspen 11 F 30:19

157 700 Toms, Patrick 8 M 30:23

158 708 Vannatta, Jhan 64 M 30:24

159 492 Fu, Alvin 12 M 30:28

160 435 Brown, Lochlan 8 M 30:28

161 727 Weinstein, Evan 17 M 30:35

162 408 Baynes, Charlie 10 F 30:37

163 719 Waite, Jonathan 41 M 30:46

164 558 Lea, Dallas 58 M 30:47

165 668 Silva, Gabriel 9 M 30:54

166 574 Lord, Lisa 55 F 30:58



167 516 Hauser, Jaime 47 F 31:01

168 440 Buehler, Debi 62 F 31:03

169 579 Marbell, Anthony 51 M 31:04

170 717 Waite, Daniel 69 M 31:04

171 651 Rothenburger, Steven 39 M 31:13

172 470 Despain, Scott 62 M 31:20

173 434 Brown, Bennett 10 M 31:21

174 405 Barnett, Lindsay 42 F 31:22

175 633 Poffo, Suzana 44 F 31:25

176 655 Saiz, Dina 54 F 31:26

177 641 Raschke, Lisa 49 F 31:32

178 610 O'Connell, Natalie 33 F 31:34

179 502 Goode, Ed 46 M 31:40

180 496 Gerber, Ronin 9 M 31:50

181 424 Blazek, Kerry 44 F 31:53

182 644 Robbins, Jim 51 M 31:57

183 712 Vilchez, Marina 48 F 32:09

184 577 Malmberg, Anna 48 F 32:20

185 630 Pierson, Kimberly 38 F 32:26

186 418 Blackman, Charlie 14 M 32:35

187 596 Moore, Shawn 64 M 32:35

188 481 Dupree, Mason 10 M 32:36

189 479 Dupree, John 47 M 32:37

190 480 Dupree, Kate 44 F 32:37

191 607 Nowak, Allan 61 M 32:37

192 631 Poffo, Eduardo 11 M 32:40

193 458 Conklin, Mitchel 12 M 32:41

194 689 Suchanek, Amanda 41 F 33:01

195 464 Cumbee, Carson 50 M 33:02

196 614 O'Connor, Shawn 11 M 33:10

197 571 London, Sarah 44 F 33:21

198 662 Sciacca, Mike 68 M 33:29

199 688 Strotmeyer, Valerie 61 F 33:29

200 573 Lopez, Zoraida 60 F 33:34

201 548 King, Colton 13 M 33:34

202 755 Zipparo, Stephanie 45 F 33:35

203 468 Davoile, Christina 42 F 33:40

204 427 Bolin, John Martin 13 M 33:48

205 690 Sunwar, Sarita 41 F 33:50

206 609 O'Connell, Bruce 63 M 33:59

207 543 Kaznowski, Kaz 70 M 34:03

208 580 Marbell, Toni 23 F 34:03

209 612 O'Connell, Susan 62 F 34:27

210 704 Van Hoever, Chrissie 39 F 34:27

211 562 LeGrand, Charlie 8 M 34:28

212 705 Van Hoever, Finn 9 M 34:28

213 511 Harris, Lincoln 7 M 34:29



214 713 Vosburg, Trenton 12 M 34:29

215 510 Harris, Julie 39 F 34:30

216 563 LeGrand, Kristen 41 F 34:35

217 620 Parker, Lara 55 F 34:45

218 416 Biehl, Ethan 8 M 34:50

219 417 Biehl, Joshua 39 M 34:50

220 692 Swirski, Kate 25 F 34:59

221 498 Ghali, Peter 50 M 34:59

222 640 Ramos, Christine 62 F 35:04

223 622 Pennisi, Joe 58 M 35:11

224 701 Treffinger, Bill 52 M 35:17

225 747 Zhu, Claire 11 F 35:20

226 473 DiTomasso, Natalie 9 F 35:24

227 449 Canning, Lucy 12 F 35:30

228 428 Bondempally, Nidhi Chandrika 13 F 35:31

229 599 Morales, Suzi 47 F 35:33

230 444 Burnette, Leah 12 F 35:43

231 471 Dickerson, Jordan 42 F 35:43

232 565 Leiper, Cassady 23 F 35:44

233 615 Okarmus, Monica 40 F 35:50

234 404 Aswal, Kiara 13 F 35:51

235 475 DiTomasso, Katrina 48 F 35:58

236 691 Svinis, Melanie 44 F 35:59

237 441 Buehler, Jeffrey 65 M 36:07

238 756 McCabe, Sean 52 M 36:27

239 725 Weber, Asher 9 M 36:39

240 517 Hayer, Dawn 54 F 36:40

241 578 Malmberg, Heidi 51 F 36:42

242 726 Weber, Daniel 37 M 37:00

243 639 Rajbanshi, Bikesh 42 M 37:07

244 436 Brown, Vic 75 M 37:15

245 488 Esterrich, Tomas 45 M 37:34

246 478 Dongre, Anandita 10 F 38:12

247 682 Stern, Rachel 36 F 38:15

248 518 Hemric, Jeff 35 M 38:15

249 752 Zipparo, Annabelle 13 F 38:17

250 536 Jesperson, Sarah 10 F 38:29

251 547 King, Brian 43 M 38:30

252 550 King, Jonathan 10 M 38:30

253 501 Goode, Claire 8 F 38:32

254 410 Baynes, Piper 10 F 38:34

255 585 Martin, Paul 42 M 38:42

256 455 Chase, Evie 11 F 38:44

257 617 Pankow, Wallace 56 M 39:01

258 438 Buchheit, Mike 60 M 39:05

259 462 Crouch, Sawyer 11 M 39:10

260 679 Stanley, Shannon 33 F 39:17



261 461 Crouch, Laura 38 F 39:20

262 526 HU, Ivy 10 F 39:26

263 721 Wang, Chloe 10 F 39:29

264 643 Ricks, Eric 61 M 39:32

265 603 Mullen, Casey 35 F 39:47

266 647 Robinson, Taylor 11 F 40:02

267 645 Robinson, Caroline 37 F 40:05

268 442 Burdick, Henry 10 M 40:09

269 443 Burdick, Melissa 41 F 40:09

270 649 Ross, Truett 10 M 40:35

271 714 Wadeson, Ezekiel (Zeke) 12 M 40:36

272 753 Zipparo, Gabrielle 16 F 41:06

273 415 Bhuva, Devanshi 8 F 41:12

274 445 Byington, Scott 60 M 41:23

275 401 Aarya, Srishti 6 F 41:30

276 748 Ziermann, Brenna 30 F 41:40

277 429 Bontrager, Oliver 8 M 42:00

278 508 Harding, Roger 54 M 42:38

279 746 Youd, Susie 38 F 42:39

280 744 Youd, Jasper 6 M 42:39

281 745 Youd, Nate 37 M 42:41

282 751 Ziermann, Terri 57 F 43:04

283 613 O'Connor, Declan 9 M 43:41

284 673 Smith, jessica 38 F 43:56

285 730 Weinstein, Philip 49 M 44:06

286 731 Weinstein, Talia 20 F 44:07

287 711 Vilchez, Emilio Ulises 51 M 44:11

288 437 Buchheit, Mary Ellen 58 F 44:22

289 709 Vilchez, Elias 12 M 44:49

290 551 King, Sloan 6 F 44:56

291 529 Jaffey, Zoe 10 F 44:56

292 670 Silva, Jorge 35 M 45:05

293 728 Weinstein, George 52 M 45:05

294 669 Silva, Elianna 6 F 45:05

295 546 King, Barbara 82 F 45:19

296 509 Harris, Emerson 9 F 45:27

297 757 Martini, Heather 40 F 45:28

298 724 Webb, Sandra 66 F 45:40

299 667 Silva, Emilia 11 F 45:48

300 598 Morales, Jon 48 M 45:53

301 637 Quaintance, Karen 60 F 46:56

302 723 Webb, Ed 76 M 46:58

303 420 Blackman, Nick 12 M 48:37

304 503 Goode, Laura 45 F 48:41

305 419 Blackman, Edward 52 M 48:45

306 538 Jesperson, Nathan 15 M 53:15

307 539 Jesperson, Ryan 45 M 53:15



308 642 Reichard, Emily 31 F 53:31

309 749 Ziermann, Christian 57 M 53:33

310 750 Ziermann, Keeley 26 F 53:34

311 590 McAlister, Worth 40 M 54:51

312 460 Crabtree, Rachel 37 F 54:51

313 677 Stackhouse, Lindsay 34 F 55:56

314 661 Sciacca, Alex 33 F 56:00

315 549 King, Emily 40 F 57:26

316 587 Martini, John 39 M 57:29

317 482 Egel, Jack 29 M 1:01:00

318 430 Bowen, Abby 37 F 1:03:59


